

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	to				
Agency —					
Agreement NO —					
Date of started —					
Date of completion —					

RECORD ENTRY

① Chasing & grubbing road level do do 7/5.

$$2 \times 120 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 10800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Say, 1.08 Hect.

② Scarifying existing Bituminous do do 7/5.

$$2 \times 4.60 \times 9.80 = 90.64 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 6.80 \times 3.60 = 48.96 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 4.20 \times 1.70 = 7.14 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 5.80 \times 1.40 = 8.12 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = 109.86 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$\text{Unit} = 109.25 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of
	No.	L.	B.	Q.D.P.	
				27.2	503/18
			BF	170.8	18m
5X 6.00X5		62.5	10.075		12.656m ³
			Qty	225	159m ³
② Paving & filling of					
Corgo Road - do - do - F/S					
					2 Nos
					Cost
					16/10/85
					J-E

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/354 - Cleaning & grading
road - do - do - F/S.
1.08 Hect (N.T.M.B.P.No-01)

②/355 - Scrapping the
existing gutters - do - do
F/S.
10.25m² (N.T.M.B.P.No-01)

③/354 - Excavation for
roadway - do - do - F/S.
18.19.16/m² - 18.1940200

③/354 - Excavation for
roadway - do - do - F/S.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
292.08 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-02)					
(Q) RS. 96.85/m ³					RS. 28137.200
(4) (358) Construction of granular do do 7/8					
433.22 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
(Q) RS. 3602/8/m ³					1560540.200
(5) (359) Providing laying of B.M. G.T. do do 7/8					
225.159 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-10)					
(Q) RS. 4986.70/m ³					1122800.200
(5) Providing & fixing					
Log Board do do 7/8					
Q NOS (V.T.M.B.P. No-10)					
(Q) RS. 11353.46/m ³					22707.200
					RS. 2817513.200
Add 18% GST (+) RS. 507152.200					
Add 1% L. CSS (+) RS. 28175.200					
Add signage (+) RS. 34962.200					
					RS. 3387802.200
1883.11 yds per acre RS. 105361.200					
					RS. 3989441.200

Continuation

And
16/10/25
AE

Coast
16/10/25
J.E